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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 27 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
26/02/2017 - 18:36 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.90 467 27.68 30.22
2. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.77 447 28.30 30.47
3. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.63 428 28.64 30.99
4. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.78 349 29.81 33.97
5. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.19 343 31.07 33.12
6. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.12 328 32.07 33.05
7. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.17 313 30.81 35.36
8. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.19 312 31.63 34.56
9. REPAS, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:06.61 307 32.01 34.60

10. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:07.71 292 32.16 35.55
11. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.03 288 31.89 36.14
12. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.20 273 33.46 35.74
13. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.58 269 32.72 36.86
14. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.97 264 33.29 36.68
15. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.27 261 33.92 36.35
16. DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:10.79 255 33.53 37.26
17. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:10.97 253 33.15 37.82
18. BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:11.16 251 33.76 37.40
19. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.76 235 34.88 37.88
20. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.19 231 34.51 38.68
21. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:13.43 229 34.88 38.55
22. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.49 219 35.62 38.87
23. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.86 216 34.15 40.71
24. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.16 205 36.11 40.05
25. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.25 204 36.01 40.24
26. FRANCUSKI, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.11 197 36.09 41.02
27. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.03 191 37.80 40.23
28. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:18.62 186 35.40 43.22
29. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.96 184 37.19 41.77
30. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:21.29 168 38.70 42.59
31. SANTA, Marjan 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:21.53 167 36.20 45.33
32. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.17 152 41.85 42.32
33. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 1:26.96 138 39.53 47.43

15 - 16 years

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 55.48 531 26.72 28.76
2. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.50 477 27.46 30.04

ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.50 477 27.44 30.06
4. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.58 475 27.03 30.55
5. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 58.99 442 28.51 30.48
6. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.26 436 27.96 31.30
7. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.18 396 28.65 32.53
8. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:01.39 392 29.09 32.30
9. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.46 372 29.54 32.92

10. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:03.69 351 29.67 34.02
11. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 1:04.39 339 30.87 33.52
12. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.10 314 31.76 34.34
13. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.35 260 33.83 36.52
14. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:10.84 255 33.74 37.10
15. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk"Swim Star" 1:13.62 227 34.48 39.14
16. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:13.75 226 34.53 39.22
17. KNEZEVIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:18.93 184 36.29 42.64

DNF CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.79
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 27, Men, 100m Freestyle

17 - 18 years

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 51.14 678 24.14 27.00
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 51.34 670 24.59 26.75
3. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.15 512 27.10 29.05
4. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.49 503 27.10 29.39
5. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.88 493 26.81 30.07
6. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.69 472 27.95 29.74
7. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.07 440 28.33 30.74
8. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 59.26 436 27.64 31.62
9. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.67 427 27.95 31.72

10. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 59.95 421 29.09 30.86
11. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.79 366 29.33 33.46
12. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:03.44 355 30.36 33.08
13. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:04.01 346 29.03 34.98
14. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 1:06.06 314 31.64 34.42

sick GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

15 - 18 years

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 51.14 678 24.14 27.00
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 51.34 670 24.59 26.75
3. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 55.48 531 26.72 28.76
4. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.15 512 27.10 29.05
5. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.49 503 27.10 29.39
6. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.88 493 26.81 30.07
7. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.50 477 27.46 30.04

ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.50 477 27.44 30.06
9. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.58 475 27.03 30.55

10. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.69 472 27.95 29.74
11. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 58.99 442 28.51 30.48
12. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.07 440 28.33 30.74
13. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.26 436 27.96 31.30

JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 59.26 436 27.64 31.62
15. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.67 427 27.95 31.72
16. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 59.95 421 29.09 30.86
17. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.18 396 28.65 32.53
18. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:01.39 392 29.09 32.30
19. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.46 372 29.54 32.92
20. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.79 366 29.33 33.46
21. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:03.44 355 30.36 33.08
22. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:03.69 351 29.67 34.02
23. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:04.01 346 29.03 34.98
24. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 1:04.39 339 30.87 33.52
25. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 1:06.06 314 31.64 34.42
26. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.10 314 31.76 34.34
27. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.35 260 33.83 36.52
28. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:10.84 255 33.74 37.10
29. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk"Swim Star" 1:13.62 227 34.48 39.14
30. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:13.75 226 34.53 39.22
31. KNEZEVIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:18.93 184 36.29 42.64

DNF CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.79
sick GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 49.78 735 24.64 25.14
2. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 49.88 731 24.28 25.60
3. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 51.14 678 24.14 27.00
4. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 51.34 670 24.59 26.75
5. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.31 536 26.89 28.42
6. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 55.48 531 26.72 28.76
7. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.15 512 27.10 29.05
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 27, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.49 503 27.10 29.39
9. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.67 498 28.43 28.24

10. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 56.79 495 26.80 29.99
11. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.88 493 26.81 30.07
12. JURIC, Mark 00 Orion 57.25 483 27.40 29.85
13. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.50 477 27.46 30.04

ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.50 477 27.44 30.06
15. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.58 475 27.03 30.55
16. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.69 472 27.95 29.74
17. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.90 467 27.68 30.22
18. DIJANOVIC, Lovro 98 Orion 58.18 460 27.94 30.24
19. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.77 447 28.30 30.47
20. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 58.99 442 28.51 30.48
21. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.07 440 28.33 30.74
22. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.26 436 27.96 31.30

JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 59.26 436 27.64 31.62
24. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.63 428 28.64 30.99
25. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.67 427 27.95 31.72
26. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.68 426 28.82 30.86
27. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 59.95 421 29.09 30.86
28. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.40 411 28.40 32.00
29. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.18 396 28.65 32.53
30. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:01.39 392 29.09 32.30
31. EBERHARDT, Luka 02 Orion 1:01.85 383 28.81 33.04
32. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.97 381 30.17 31.80
33. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.21 376 30.16 32.05
34. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.30 375 30.11 32.19
35. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.46 372 29.54 32.92
36. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.79 366 29.33 33.46
37. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.26 358 31.13 32.13
38. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:03.44 355 30.36 33.08
39. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:03.69 351 29.67 34.02
40. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.78 349 29.81 33.97
41. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:04.01 346 29.03 34.98
42. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.19 343 31.07 33.12
43. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 1:04.39 339 30.87 33.52
44. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.68 335 30.75 33.93
45. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.12 328 32.07 33.05
46. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 1:06.06 314 31.64 34.42
47. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.10 314 31.76 34.34
48. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.17 313 30.81 35.36
49. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.19 312 31.63 34.56
50. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:06.47 309 32.31 34.16
51. TOMPA, Bruno 00 Orion 1:06.55 307 31.27 35.28
52. REPAS, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:06.61 307 32.01 34.60
53. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:07.69 292 32.29 35.40
54. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:07.71 292 32.16 35.55
55. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.90 289 32.50 35.40
56. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.03 288 31.89 36.14
57. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.87 277 33.47 35.40
58. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.20 273 33.46 35.74
59. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.58 269 32.72 36.86
60. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.97 264 33.29 36.68
61. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.02 264 33.81 36.21
62. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:10.26 261 32.61 37.65
63. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.27 261 33.92 36.35
64. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.35 260 33.83 36.52
65. DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:10.79 255 33.53 37.26
66. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:10.84 255 33.74 37.10
67. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:10.97 253 33.15 37.82
68. BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:11.16 251 33.76 37.40
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 27, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

69. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.57 237 34.71 37.86
70. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.76 235 34.88 37.88
71. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.19 231 34.51 38.68
72. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.22 231 35.61 37.61
73. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.39 229 34.71 38.68
74. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:13.43 229 34.88 38.55
75. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk"Swim Star" 1:13.62 227 34.48 39.14
76. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:13.75 226 34.53 39.22
77. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.49 219 35.62 38.87
78. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.86 216 34.15 40.71
79. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.09 206 36.26 39.83
80. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.16 205 36.11 40.05
81. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.25 204 36.01 40.24
82. FRANCUSKI, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.11 197 36.09 41.02
83. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.03 191 37.80 40.23
84. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:18.62 186 35.40 43.22
85. KNEZEVIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:18.93 184 36.29 42.64
86. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.96 184 37.19 41.77
87. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.64 173 38.04 42.60
88. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:21.29 168 38.70 42.59
89. SANTA, Marjan 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:21.53 167 36.20 45.33
90. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.17 152 41.85 42.32
91. MILOSEVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:26.19 141 41.70 44.49
92. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 1:26.96 138 39.53 47.43
93. KOLOSKI, David 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:26.97 137 41.27 45.70

DNF CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.79
sick STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
sick GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


